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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 9 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29.1.2011 - 10:53 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.06 304
25m: 16.25 16.25 50m: 33.84 17.59 75m: 51.99 18.15 100m: 1:09.06 17.07

2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.15 303 +0,75
25m: 16.62 16.62 50m: 33.32 16.70 100m: 1:09.15 35.83

3. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.57 298
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:09.57 35.61

4. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:09.87 294 +0,76
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 33.72 17.80 75m: 52.05 18.33 100m: 1:09.87 17.82

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.42 275 +1,01
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 35.12 18.44 75m: 53.64 18.52 100m: 1:11.42 17.78

6. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.53 242 +3,60
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 35.78 18.57 75m: 55.76 19.98 100m: 1:14.53 18.77

7. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.01 237 +0,98
25m: 16.53 16.53 50m: 35.67 19.14 75m: 55.28 19.61 100m: 1:15.01 19.73

8. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.06 237
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 36.66 19.44 75m: 57.10 20.44 100m: 1:15.06 17.96

9. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.17 236 +0,94
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.17 39.11

10. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.38 234
25m: 17.13 17.13 50m: 36.65 19.52 75m: 56.57 19.92 100m: 1:15.38 18.81

11. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:16.14 227
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.83 19.43 75m: 57.21 20.38 100m: 1:16.14 18.93

12. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.23 218
13. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:17.41 216

25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 36.08 18.94 75m: 57.50 21.42 100m: 1:17.41 19.91

14. ASANIN, ANDRIJA 99 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:19.08 203 +1,09
25m: 17.09 17.09 50m: 37.02 19.93 75m: 59.07 22.05 100m: 1:19.08 20.01

15. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.31 201
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 38.93 20.59 75m: 59.81 20.88 100m: 1:19.31 19.50

16. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.38 200
25m: 18.06 18.06 50m: 37.63 19.57 75m: 59.53 21.90 100m: 1:19.38 19.85

17. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.39 200
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.39 41.87

18. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:20.25 194
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:20.25 42.26

19. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.50 192
20. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.24 187 +0,88

50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:21.24 41.77

21. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.49 185 +0,91
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 38.38 19.88 100m: 1:21.49 43.11

22. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.64 178
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:22.64 42.78

23. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.30 167
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:24.30 43.96
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24. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:25.23 162
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 38.87 20.69 75m: 1:02.68 23.81 100m: 1:25.23 22.55

25. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.32 156
25m: 18.11 18.11 50m: 38.96 20.85 75m: 1:04.13 25.17 100m: 1:26.32 22.19

26. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.42 155
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:26.42 46.04

27. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.58 154
25m: 18.80 18.80 50m: 39.58 20.78 75m: 1:03.11 23.53 100m: 1:26.58 23.47

28. RADOVANOV, Luka 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.91 153
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:26.91 44.64

29. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.42 150
25m: 18.38 18.38 50m: 39.10 20.72 100m: 1:27.42 48.32

30. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.85 148 +0,73
25m: 18.92 18.92 50m: 41.35 22.43 75m: 1:05.21 23.86 100m: 1:27.85 22.64

31. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.71 130 +0,88
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:31.71 49.76

32. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.90 129
25m: 20.58 20.58 50m: 42.81 22.23 75m: 1:07.17 24.36 100m: 1:31.90 24.73

33. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:32.79 125
25m: 20.52 20.52 50m: 44.04 23.52 75m: 1:09.78 25.74 100m: 1:32.79 23.01

34. JOKIC, Luka 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:34.05 120
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 42.22 22.88 75m: 1:09.41 27.19 100m: 1:34.05 24.64

35. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.98 113
25m: 19.77 19.77 50m: 42.05 22.28 100m: 1:35.98 53.93

36. MARKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.87 110
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 44.25 24.30 75m: 1:10.96 26.71 100m: 1:36.87 25.91

37. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:49.08 77 +1,16
25m: 23.03 23.03 50m: 51.26 28.23 75m: 1:20.96 29.70 100m: 1:49.08 28.12

38. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:50.35 75 +2,94
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:50.35 1:01.49

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.70 495 +0,79A
25m: 13.58 13.58 50m: 28.22 14.64 75m: 43.49 15.27 100m: 58.70 15.21

2. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.78 493 +0,82A
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 58.78 30.43

3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.26 458 A
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:00.26 31.66

4. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:00.28 458 +0,89A
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:00.28 30.67

5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.80 425 +0,86A
25m: 14.15 14.15 50m: 29.67 15.52 75m: 46.04 16.37 100m: 1:01.80 15.76

6. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.94 422 A
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.90 14.99 75m: 45.73 16.83 100m: 1:01.94 16.21

7. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.35 413 +0,98A
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 29.79 15.65 75m: 46.11 16.32 100m: 1:02.35 16.24
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8. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.84 404 +0,92A
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:02.84 32.56

9. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.91 403 A
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 29.84 15.49 75m: 46.85 17.01 100m: 1:02.91 16.06

10. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.85 385 +0,73A
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.85 33.48

11. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.10 381 +3,52R
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.20 16.14 75m: 47.80 16.60 100m: 1:04.10 16.30

12. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.34 376 +0,99R
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 30.77 15.97 75m: 47.53 16.76 100m: 1:04.34 16.81

13. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.13 363 +0,70
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 31.22 16.30 75m: 48.59 17.37 100m: 1:05.13 16.54

14. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.36 359
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.36 33.93

15. JAKUS, Milorad 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:06.03 348
25m: 15.48 15.48 50m: 31.61 16.13 75m: 49.07 17.46 100m: 1:06.03 16.96

16. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.46 341
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 31.55 16.28 75m: 48.96 17.41 100m: 1:06.46 17.50

17. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.65 338
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 32.09 16.95 75m: 49.87 17.78 100m: 1:06.65 16.78

18. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.90 335
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:06.90 34.42

19. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.93 334 +1,00
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 32.44 16.81 75m: 49.73 17.29 100m: 1:06.93 17.20

20. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:07.61 324
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.61 35.10

21. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.01 319
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 32.68 17.65 75m: 50.56 17.88 100m: 1:08.01 17.45

22. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.91 306
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 33.30 17.46 75m: 51.61 18.31 100m: 1:08.91 17.30

23. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.80 295
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 34.40 18.11 75m: 52.60 18.20 100m: 1:09.80 17.20

24. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.48 286 +0,94
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.27 17.60 75m: 52.05 18.78 100m: 1:10.48 18.43

25. DERZIC, RUDI 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.90 270 +1,00
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.90 37.80

26. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 265 +1,09
25m: 17.36 17.36 50m: 35.10 17.74 75m: 54.45 19.35 100m: 1:12.29 17.84

27. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.55 262 +1,00
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 34.96 18.03 100m: 1:12.55 37.59

28. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.87 259
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:12.87 37.25

29. CANIC, DAVID 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.99 258
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 34.18 18.12 75m: 53.69 19.51 100m: 1:12.99 19.30

30. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.36 254 +0,77
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.36 39.01
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31. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.71 250
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 35.32 18.39 75m: 54.67 19.35 100m: 1:13.71 19.04

32. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.94 238
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.94 38.96

33. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.51 233 +0,85
25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 35.65 19.13 75m: 56.24 20.59 100m: 1:15.51 19.27

34. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.85 230
25m: 16.95 16.95 50m: 35.76 18.81 75m: 56.63 20.87 100m: 1:15.85 19.22

35. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.94 229
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:15.94 40.53

36. MLEKUZ, TIN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:16.18 227 +3,92
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:16.18 39.58

37. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.33 217
25m: 17.02 17.02 50m: 36.44 19.42 75m: 57.56 21.12 100m: 1:17.33 19.77

38. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.52 215 +1,25
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:17.52 40.84

39. PEROKOVIC, DOMAGOJ 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:18.67 206 +0,86
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 37.82 20.03 75m: 58.85 21.03 100m: 1:18.67 19.82

40. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.73 205
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:18.73 39.88

41. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.78 197
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 39.81 21.11 75m: 1:00.38 20.57 100m: 1:19.78 19.40

42. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.43 186
25m: 18.44 18.44 75m: 1:00.14 41.70 100m: 1:21.43 21.29

43. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:21.68 184
25m: 17.06 17.06 100m: 1:21.68 1:04.62

44. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.66 177
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 38.67 20.70 100m: 1:22.66 43.99

45. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.22 168 +1,01
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 40.23 21.55 75m: 1:03.03 22.80 100m: 1:24.22 21.19

DSQ ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.79
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 35.93 18.88 75m: 55.37 19.44 100m: 1:13.79 18.42

15 - 16 years

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 56.11 567 +0,79A
25m: 13.44 13.44 50m: 27.64 14.20 75m: 41.99 14.35 100m: 56.11 14.12

2. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 57.62 524 +0,89A
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 27.63 14.48 75m: 42.95 15.32 100m: 57.62 14.67

3. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.67 523 +0,88A
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 27.71 14.40 75m: 42.77 15.06 100m: 57.67 14.90

4. SKOPANCIC, LOVRO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 57.74 521 R
25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 27.37 14.16 75m: 42.55 15.18 100m: 57.74 15.19

5. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 58.37 504
25m: 13.06 13.06 50m: 29.39 16.33 75m: 42.75 13.36 100m: 58.37 15.62

6. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 58.74 494
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 58.74 31.02
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7. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.03 487 +0,94
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.03 30.71

8. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.33 480 +0,76
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 28.01 13.74 100m: 59.33 31.32

9. OZEGOVIC, JURICA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 59.70 471
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.70 30.71

10. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.87 467 +0,88
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.94 15.10 75m: 45.08 16.14 100m: 59.87 14.79

11. RIS, KARLO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 59.92 466 +0,77
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 28.75 14.38 100m: 59.92 31.17

12. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.93 466 +0,87
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 59.93 31.50

13. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:00.19 460 +1,03
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:00.19 32.03

14. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.02 441 +0,86
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:01.02 32.18

15. KOMESAR, MATIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.31 435 +0,87
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 29.11 15.18 75m: 45.68 16.57 100m: 1:01.31 15.63

16. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.53 430 +0,92
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:01.53 31.82

17. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.58 429 +0,87
18. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.67 427

25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.60 15.57 75m: 45.89 16.29 100m: 1:01.67 15.78

19. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.33 414 +0,70
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 30.14 15.82 75m: 46.13 15.99 100m: 1:02.33 16.20

20. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.48 411 +0,73
25m: 13.95 13.95 50m: 29.65 15.70 75m: 46.06 16.41 100m: 1:02.48 16.42

21. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.52 410 +0,68
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.42 15.93 75m: 46.52 16.10 100m: 1:02.52 16.00

22. KNEZEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.88 403
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 29.34 15.03 75m: 45.56 16.22 100m: 1:02.88 17.32

23. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:02.90 403 +0,99
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 29.97 15.70 75m: 47.00 17.03 100m: 1:02.90 15.90

24. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.05 400
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 30.45 15.85 75m: 47.01 16.56 100m: 1:03.05 16.04

25. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:03.99 382
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.99 33.77

26. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.63 371 +0,86
25m: 14.65 14.65 50m: 31.14 16.49 75m: 47.93 16.79 100m: 1:04.63 16.70

27. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.63 355 +1,05
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 30.92 16.29 75m: 49.18 18.26 100m: 1:05.63 16.45

28. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:06.05 348
25m: 15.09 15.09 50m: 31.65 16.56 75m: 49.73 18.08 100m: 1:06.05 16.32

29. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.46 341
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:06.46 33.41

30. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.79 336
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.79 34.70
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

31. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 "Banat" Kikinda 1:09.21 302 +0,84
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 33.33 17.55 75m: 52.12 18.79 100m: 1:09.21 17.09

DSQ MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 59.74 +0,49
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 59.74 30.98

DSQ BAUMGARTNER, FRAN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.91
sw 4.4

25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.71 16.50 75m: 48.93 17.22 100m: 1:05.91 16.98

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.92 676 +0,89A
25m: 12.35 12.35 50m: 25.63 13.28 75m: 39.39 13.76 100m: 52.92 13.53

2. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.08 670 +0,75A
25m: 12.08 12.08 50m: 25.72 13.64 75m: 39.64 13.92 100m: 53.08 13.44

3. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.73 611 +0,82A
25m: 12.55 12.55 50m: 26.70 14.15 75m: 40.97 14.27 100m: 54.73 13.76

4. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.46 588 +0,79A
25m: 12.35 12.35 50m: 26.38 14.03 75m: 41.42 15.04 100m: 55.46 14.04

5. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.88 574 +0,85A
25m: 12.84 12.84 50m: 27.11 14.27 75m: 41.78 14.67 100m: 55.88 14.10

6. ANIC, KARLO MATEO 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 56.09 568 +0,98A
25m: 13.10 13.10 50m: 26.96 13.86 75m: 41.72 14.76 100m: 56.09 14.37

7. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 56.11 567 +0,79A
25m: 13.44 13.44 50m: 27.64 14.20 75m: 41.99 14.35 100m: 56.11 14.12

8. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.35 531 A
25m: 13.49 13.49 50m: 27.90 14.41 75m: 42.56 14.66 100m: 57.35 14.79

9. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 57.62 524 +0,89A
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 27.63 14.48 75m: 42.95 15.32 100m: 57.62 14.67

10. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.67 523 +0,88A
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 27.71 14.40 75m: 42.77 15.06 100m: 57.67 14.90

11. SKOPANCIC, LOVRO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 57.74 521 R
25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 27.37 14.16 75m: 42.55 15.18 100m: 57.74 15.19

12. PARASILOVAC, VENO 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 57.96 515 +0,70R
25m: 12.95 12.95 50m: 27.26 14.31 75m: 42.57 15.31 100m: 57.96 15.39

13. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.08 512 +0,81
25m: 13.28 13.28 50m: 28.16 14.88 75m: 43.27 15.11 100m: 58.08 14.81

14. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 58.37 504
25m: 13.06 13.06 50m: 29.39 16.33 75m: 42.75 13.36 100m: 58.37 15.62

15. POPOVIC, MATIJA 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 58.48 501 +0,78
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.84 14.62 75m: 43.34 15.50 100m: 58.48 15.14

16. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.70 495 +0,79A
25m: 13.58 13.58 50m: 28.22 14.64 75m: 43.49 15.27 100m: 58.70 15.21

17. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 58.74 494
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 58.74 31.02

18. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.78 493 +0,82A
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 58.78 30.43

19. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.03 487 +0,94
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.03 30.71
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20. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.33 480 +0,76
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 28.01 13.74 100m: 59.33 31.32

21. OZEGOVIC, JURICA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 59.70 471
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.70 30.71

22. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.87 467 +0,88
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.94 15.10 75m: 45.08 16.14 100m: 59.87 14.79

23. RIS, KARLO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 59.92 466 +0,77
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 28.75 14.38 100m: 59.92 31.17

24. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.93 466 +0,87
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 59.93 31.50

25. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.08 462
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:00.08 31.71

26. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:00.19 460 +1,03
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:00.19 32.03

27. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.26 458 A
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:00.26 31.66

28. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:00.28 458 +0,89A
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:00.28 30.67

29. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:00.75 447 +0,92
50m: 29.90 29.90 75m: 45.26 15.36 100m: 1:00.75 15.49

30. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:00.88 444 +0,72
25m: 14.82 14.82 75m: 45.92 31.10 100m: 1:00.88 14.96

31. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.02 441 +0,86
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:01.02 32.18

32. KOMESAR, MATIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.31 435 +0,87
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 29.11 15.18 75m: 45.68 16.57 100m: 1:01.31 15.63

33. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.34 434 +0,85
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:01.34 31.65

34. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.53 430 +0,92
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:01.53 31.82

35. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.58 429 +0,87
36. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.67 427

25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.60 15.57 75m: 45.89 16.29 100m: 1:01.67 15.78

37. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.80 425 +0,86A
25m: 14.15 14.15 50m: 29.67 15.52 75m: 46.04 16.37 100m: 1:01.80 15.76

38. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:01.94 422 A
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.90 14.99 75m: 45.73 16.83 100m: 1:01.94 16.21

39. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.33 414 +0,70
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 30.14 15.82 75m: 46.13 15.99 100m: 1:02.33 16.20

40. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.35 413 +0,98A
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 29.79 15.65 75m: 46.11 16.32 100m: 1:02.35 16.24

41. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.48 411 +0,73
25m: 13.95 13.95 50m: 29.65 15.70 75m: 46.06 16.41 100m: 1:02.48 16.42

42. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.52 410 +0,68
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.42 15.93 75m: 46.52 16.10 100m: 1:02.52 16.00

43. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.84 404 +0,92A
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:02.84 32.56
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44. KNEZEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.88 403
25m: 14.31 14.31 50m: 29.34 15.03 75m: 45.56 16.22 100m: 1:02.88 17.32

45. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:02.90 403 +0,99
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 29.97 15.70 75m: 47.00 17.03 100m: 1:02.90 15.90

46. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:02.91 403 A
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 29.84 15.49 75m: 46.85 17.01 100m: 1:02.91 16.06

47. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.05 400
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 30.45 15.85 75m: 47.01 16.56 100m: 1:03.05 16.04

48. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.29 395 +1,00
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 30.96 16.09 75m: 47.19 16.23 100m: 1:03.29 16.10

49. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.85 385 +0,73A
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.85 33.48

50. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:03.99 382
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.99 33.77

51. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.10 381 +3,52R
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.20 16.14 75m: 47.80 16.60 100m: 1:04.10 16.30

52. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.34 376 +0,99R
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 30.77 15.97 75m: 47.53 16.76 100m: 1:04.34 16.81

53. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.63 371 +0,86
25m: 14.65 14.65 50m: 31.14 16.49 75m: 47.93 16.79 100m: 1:04.63 16.70

54. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.13 363 +0,70
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 31.22 16.30 75m: 48.59 17.37 100m: 1:05.13 16.54

55. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.36 359
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.36 33.93

56. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.63 355 +1,05
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 30.92 16.29 75m: 49.18 18.26 100m: 1:05.63 16.45

57. JAKUS, Milorad 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:06.03 348
25m: 15.48 15.48 50m: 31.61 16.13 75m: 49.07 17.46 100m: 1:06.03 16.96

58. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:06.05 348
25m: 15.09 15.09 50m: 31.65 16.56 75m: 49.73 18.08 100m: 1:06.05 16.32

59. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.46 341
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 31.55 16.28 75m: 48.96 17.41 100m: 1:06.46 17.50

TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.46 341
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:06.46 33.41

61. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.65 338
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 32.09 16.95 75m: 49.87 17.78 100m: 1:06.65 16.78

62. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.79 336
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.79 34.70

63. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.90 335
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:06.90 34.42

64. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.93 334 +1,00
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 32.44 16.81 75m: 49.73 17.29 100m: 1:06.93 17.20

65. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:07.61 324
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.61 35.10

66. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.01 319
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 32.68 17.65 75m: 50.56 17.88 100m: 1:08.01 17.45
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67. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.91 306
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 33.30 17.46 75m: 51.61 18.31 100m: 1:08.91 17.30

68. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.06 304
25m: 16.25 16.25 50m: 33.84 17.59 75m: 51.99 18.15 100m: 1:09.06 17.07

69. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.15 303 +0,75
25m: 16.62 16.62 50m: 33.32 16.70 100m: 1:09.15 35.83

70. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 "Banat" Kikinda 1:09.21 302 +0,84
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 33.33 17.55 75m: 52.12 18.79 100m: 1:09.21 17.09

71. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.57 298
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:09.57 35.61

72. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.80 295
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 34.40 18.11 75m: 52.60 18.20 100m: 1:09.80 17.20

73. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:09.87 294 +0,76
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 33.72 17.80 75m: 52.05 18.33 100m: 1:09.87 17.82

74. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.48 286 +0,94
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.27 17.60 75m: 52.05 18.78 100m: 1:10.48 18.43

75. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.42 275 +1,01
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 35.12 18.44 75m: 53.64 18.52 100m: 1:11.42 17.78

76. DERZIC, RUDI 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.90 270 +1,00
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.90 37.80

77. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 265 +1,09
25m: 17.36 17.36 50m: 35.10 17.74 75m: 54.45 19.35 100m: 1:12.29 17.84

78. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.55 262 +1,00
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 34.96 18.03 100m: 1:12.55 37.59

79. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.87 259
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:12.87 37.25

80. CANIC, DAVID 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.99 258
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 34.18 18.12 75m: 53.69 19.51 100m: 1:12.99 19.30

81. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.36 254 +0,77
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.36 39.01

82. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.71 250
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 35.32 18.39 75m: 54.67 19.35 100m: 1:13.71 19.04

83. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.53 242 +3,60
25m: 17.21 17.21 50m: 35.78 18.57 75m: 55.76 19.98 100m: 1:14.53 18.77

84. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.94 238
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.94 38.96

85. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.01 237 +0,98
25m: 16.53 16.53 50m: 35.67 19.14 75m: 55.28 19.61 100m: 1:15.01 19.73

86. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.06 237
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 36.66 19.44 75m: 57.10 20.44 100m: 1:15.06 17.96

87. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.17 236 +0,94
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.17 39.11

88. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.38 234
25m: 17.13 17.13 50m: 36.65 19.52 75m: 56.57 19.92 100m: 1:15.38 18.81

89. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.51 233 +0,85
25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 35.65 19.13 75m: 56.24 20.59 100m: 1:15.51 19.27
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90. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.85 230
25m: 16.95 16.95 50m: 35.76 18.81 75m: 56.63 20.87 100m: 1:15.85 19.22

91. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.94 229
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:15.94 40.53

92. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:16.14 227
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.83 19.43 75m: 57.21 20.38 100m: 1:16.14 18.93

93. MLEKUZ, TIN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:16.18 227 +3,92
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:16.18 39.58

94. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.23 218
95. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.33 217

25m: 17.02 17.02 50m: 36.44 19.42 75m: 57.56 21.12 100m: 1:17.33 19.77

96. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:17.41 216
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 36.08 18.94 75m: 57.50 21.42 100m: 1:17.41 19.91

97. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.52 215 +1,25
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:17.52 40.84

98. PEROKOVIC, DOMAGOJ 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:18.67 206 +0,86
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 37.82 20.03 75m: 58.85 21.03 100m: 1:18.67 19.82

99. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.73 205
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:18.73 39.88

100. ASANIN, ANDRIJA 99 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:19.08 203 +1,09
25m: 17.09 17.09 50m: 37.02 19.93 75m: 59.07 22.05 100m: 1:19.08 20.01

101. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.31 201
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 38.93 20.59 75m: 59.81 20.88 100m: 1:19.31 19.50

102. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.38 200
25m: 18.06 18.06 50m: 37.63 19.57 75m: 59.53 21.90 100m: 1:19.38 19.85

103. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.39 200
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.39 41.87

104. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.78 197
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 39.81 21.11 75m: 1:00.38 20.57 100m: 1:19.78 19.40

105. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:20.25 194
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:20.25 42.26

106. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.50 192
107. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.24 187 +0,88

50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:21.24 41.77

108. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.43 186
25m: 18.44 18.44 75m: 1:00.14 41.70 100m: 1:21.43 21.29

109. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.49 185 +0,91
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 38.38 19.88 100m: 1:21.49 43.11

110. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:21.68 184
25m: 17.06 17.06 100m: 1:21.68 1:04.62

111. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.64 178
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:22.64 42.78

112. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.66 177
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 38.67 20.70 100m: 1:22.66 43.99

113. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.22 168 +1,01
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 40.23 21.55 75m: 1:03.03 22.80 100m: 1:24.22 21.19
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114. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:24.30 167
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:24.30 43.96

115. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:25.23 162
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 38.87 20.69 75m: 1:02.68 23.81 100m: 1:25.23 22.55

116. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.32 156
25m: 18.11 18.11 50m: 38.96 20.85 75m: 1:04.13 25.17 100m: 1:26.32 22.19

117. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.42 155
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:26.42 46.04

118. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.58 154
25m: 18.80 18.80 50m: 39.58 20.78 75m: 1:03.11 23.53 100m: 1:26.58 23.47

119. RADOVANOV, Luka 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.91 153
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:26.91 44.64

120. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.42 150
25m: 18.38 18.38 50m: 39.10 20.72 100m: 1:27.42 48.32

121. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.85 148 +0,73
25m: 18.92 18.92 50m: 41.35 22.43 75m: 1:05.21 23.86 100m: 1:27.85 22.64

122. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.70 144
25m: 19.92 19.92 50m: 42.37 22.45 75m: 1:06.74 24.37 100m: 1:28.70 21.96

123. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.71 130 +0,88
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:31.71 49.76

124. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.90 129
25m: 20.58 20.58 50m: 42.81 22.23 75m: 1:07.17 24.36 100m: 1:31.90 24.73

125. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:32.79 125
25m: 20.52 20.52 50m: 44.04 23.52 75m: 1:09.78 25.74 100m: 1:32.79 23.01

126. JOKIC, Luka 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:34.05 120
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 42.22 22.88 75m: 1:09.41 27.19 100m: 1:34.05 24.64

127. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.98 113
25m: 19.77 19.77 50m: 42.05 22.28 100m: 1:35.98 53.93

128. MARKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.87 110
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 44.25 24.30 75m: 1:10.96 26.71 100m: 1:36.87 25.91

129. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:49.08 77 +1,16
25m: 23.03 23.03 50m: 51.26 28.23 75m: 1:20.96 29.70 100m: 1:49.08 28.12

130. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:50.35 75 +2,94
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:50.35 1:01.49

DSQ MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 59.74 +0,49
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 59.74 30.98

DSQ BAUMGARTNER, FRAN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.91
sw 4.4

25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.71 16.50 75m: 48.93 17.22 100m: 1:05.91 16.98

DSQ ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.79
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 35.93 18.88 75m: 55.37 19.44 100m: 1:13.79 18.42
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